
SPIRITS

Grey Goose, france
Ketel One, netherlands
Tito's, texas, usa 

V o d k a
14
13
12

BLANCO

Casamigos 
Cazadores
Clase Azul
El Tesoro 
Fortaleza 
Espolon 
Lalo 
Patron
Illegal Joven Mezcal

REPOSADO

G4 
Codigo 
El Tesoro 
La Gritona 
Ritual NA

AÑEJO

Cazadores
El Tersoro 
Fortaleza 

A g a v e

15
14
50
19
19
12
14
14
12

16
20
26
16
12

18
28
30

Bluecoat, philadelphia, pa 
Botanist, scotland 
Bombay Dry, england 
Bombay Sapphire, england 
Citadelle, france 
Hendricks, scotland 
Monkey 47, germany 
Nolet’s, holland 
Nordes, galicia, spain 
Sutlers Gin, winston-salem, nc
Plymouth, plymouth, uk 
Roku, japan 
Hat Trick, south carolina
Ritual NA, chicago, illinois

g i n
12
16
11
12
12
14
19
16
17
12
12
14
12
12

Barbancourt 4 Year, haiti 
Diplomatico Planas, venezuela 
Diplomatico Exclusiva,venezuela 
Goslings Black Seal, bermuda 
Hamilton Pot Still, black, jamaica 
Neisson Rhum Elévé Sous Bois, martinique 
Rhum JM White, martinique 
Smith and Cross, jamaica 
Ten-to-One Dark, trinidad & jamaican
blend 
Ten-to-One White, dominican & jamaican
blend 

r u m
12
12
14
13
12
11
11
11
14

12

BOURBON

Angel's Envy 
Basil Hayden 
Blade and Bow 
Buffalo Trace 
Elijah Craig 
Maker’s Mark 46
Nelson Brothers Classic 
Nelson Brothers Mouvedre Cask 
Woodford Reserve
High Wire Jimmy Red 
Bulleit 
Michters
E.H. Taylor Bottle & Bond
Eagle Rare

RYE

Angel's Envy 
Elijah Craig 
Michter’s 
Rittenhouse 
High Wire Revival
Bulleit
 

INTERNATIONAL

Dewars White Blended 
Glenlivet 12yr Single Malt 
Teeling Irish Whiskey 
Johnnie Walker Blue Blended 
Johnnie Walker Black Blended 
Laphroaig 10yr Single Malt
Macallan 12rs Single Malt 
Macallan 18yr Single Malt 
Oban 14yr Single Malt 
Suntory AO Japanese Whiskey 

W h i s k e y

16
16
17
18
12
17
13
28
12
22
14
16
32
28

28
12
15
16
25
14

11
21
12
82
16
29
28

120
32

Amaro Montenegro 
Averna Amaro
Bailey’s Irish Cream 
Benedictine  
Chartreuse Green 
Chartreuse Yellow 
Chartreuse Yellow VEP 
Disaronno Amaretto 
Fernet Branca 
Nonino Quintessentia Amaro 
Pernod Anise Liqueur 
Luxardo Sambuca

A p r e s  l e  D i n e r
12
11
10
12
19
19
44

9
10
16
13
14

Boulard VSOP Calvados 
Delord Napoleon Armagnac 
D'usse VSOP Cognac 
Hennessy VS Cognac 
Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac 
Sempe VSOP Armagnac 
Grand Marnier

c o g n a c ,  A r m a g n a c  &  b r a n d y
15
15
17
16
14
18
12

ALL SPIRITS'

AVAILABILITY ARE

SUBJECT TO

MARKET CHANGES.

PRICES SUBJECT

 TO INCREASE FOR

NEAT & ROCKS

POURS, MARTINIS,

AND SELECT

COCKTAILS. 


